
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER,
NORTH EAST IRRIGATION CIRCLE - I

DEBIBARI, COOCH BEHAR

WBI\M/SE/NErC-I/RFp -ot(e) / aoe i_e 6
Auction Id: - 2025 WB 4714

Corrigendum firpe: AUCTION CRITICAL DATES

Name of work:-
"De-Siltation of River Mora Torsa-l from ch 0.00M to 4i

Corrigendum Title: 3rd Corrigendum

643m within G.p. Khagrabari, Takaganch_Rajarhat underCooch Behar-tl block and Cooch Behar Municipality a rea in P.s. Pundibari & Kotwari, Dist, cooch Behar under nocost to State exch er model."

Bid submission date has been extended due to less bidder participation. All other terms and conditions will remainunchanged until further order.

sd/_

(A. Chowdhury)
Sup ertnt e ndin g Eng ine er

North East lrcigation Circle - I
Debibari, Cooch Behar

SL

No.
Description

ln RFP Will be read as lnstead of

1. OU08/2OZS up to 16:00 hrs 25/07lZO25 up to 16:00 hrs

2

Date & Tirne for Offline
Submission of Technical Bid
Documents (Physical copy),

Page No. 3

04/08/2025 up to 14:00 hrs at Otfice of the
Superintending Engineer, North East

Irrigation Circle-I, Debibari, Cooch Behar_
736707

28/Dry2025 up to 14:00 hrs at Office
of the Superintending Engineer,
North East Irrigation Circle-I,
Debibari, Cooch Behar- 296101

3.
Document approval start

No.3date ,
04/08/2025 from 15:00 hrs 28/07/2025 from 15:00 hrs

A+. 11/08/2025 up to 17:00 hrs 04/08/2025 up to 17:00 hrs

5 13/08/2025tuom 11:00 hrs to13/A812025
16:00 hrs

06/08/2025 from1.L: 00 hrs to
16:00 hrs

Last Date & Time for On]ine
Submission of Technical Bid ,

Page No. 3

Document approval end
date, Page No. 3

Concluci of electronic
auction, Page No.3



Date

Copy forwarded for information and taking necessary action for wide publication to the:-

01. Chief Engineer, North East, Club Road, Jalpaiguri.
42. Superintending Engineer, Teesta Barrage Circle, Teesta Sech Bhawarr,2nd Mile Sevoke Rd. Siliguri.03. Superintending Engineer attached to the Chief Engineer North East, Club Road., Jalpalguri
04. Superintending Engineer, North Bengal Mechanical & Electrical Circle, Tinbattimor., Silgrr6.05. Superintending Engineer, Mahanalda Barrage Circle, Tinbatti, Siliguri.
06. Superintending Engineer, North East Irrigation Circle -II, Club Roat, Jalpaiguri.
oz-os. District Ma gr strate, Cooch Behar/Alipurduar.
09. Nodal offi.cer of e-Tendering. Irrigation & Waterways Department Jalsampad Bhawan, 7tr,

Floor, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-200091 .

70'12. Executive Engineer, Cooch Behar Irrigation Division/ Alipurduar irrigation Division/North
Benga1 Design Division

Memo ,,o.4rq l, oa *(r

13. Executive Engineer and rA to SE of North East Irrigation circle -I14. Estimating Section of this Circle
15. Notice Board.

eff a*fatei

(A.

Sup erintending Engineer
North East lrrigation Ctrcle - I

Debibai, Cooch Be?uzr


